
APPENDIX C
HOUSING REVENUE ACCOUNT

   CHARGES 2007/2008
SUPPORTED HOUSING

1. Guest Bedrooms All Schemes other than those listed
below

2. Norman Court/Hobbs Ct/Gladstone Ct/Shaftesbury Ct/Truro
      /Pitt Court Any bedsit type guest room

3. Silkin Court (per day)
Guest Room
Short Stay Unit – Assessment
Respite/Recuperation

4. Laundry Charge
Sheltered Schemes first wash
Second wash and thereafter
Guest bedrooms (per week or part)
Flat Blocks at
Brent Ct, Harrow Ct, The Towers, Roundmead, Lonsdale Ct
Driers
North Road & Wellfield Court
Driers

5. Hairdressing
Hourly Charge
Session (other Schemes). Charge for room hire

6. Private Chiropodist and other services
Per Session – Charge for room hire

7. Careline Alarm
All charges are exclusive of VAT

Mobile response service
Monitoring only service

Guiness Trust response to emergency calls only

     8.    Sheltered Housing Support Charge
       

     2006/07
      £   

5.35

7.50  

5.35   
3.25
6.40

Free
1.65
1.65

1.60
1.10
1.60
1.10

3.25
5.10

5.10

3.20 (52 weeks)
1.75 (52 weeks)

2.10

13.23 (50 wks)

          2007/08
                £

5.55per person per
       night

7.80 per person per night
        night

5.55 per person
3.40 per person
6.65 per person

Free
1.70 per wash
1.70 per wash

3.40
5.30

5.30

3.33 (50 weeks)
1.82 (50 weeks)

2.20

13.23 (50 weeks)


