HOUSING REVENUE ACCOUNT CHARGES 2007/2008 SUPPORTED HOUSING

		2006/07 £	2007/08 £
1.	Guest Bedrooms All Schemes other than those listed below	5.35	5.55per person per night
2.	Norman Court/Hobbs Ct/Gladstone Ct/Shaftesbury Ct/Truro /Pitt Court Any bedsit type guest room	7.50	7.80 per person per i night
3.	Silkin Court (per day)		
	Guest Room	5.35	5.55 per person
	Short Stay Unit – Assessment	3.25	3.40 per person
	Respite/Recuperation	6.40	6.65 per person
4.	Laundry Charge		
	Sheltered Schemes first wash	Free	Free
	Second wash and thereafter	1.65	1.70 per wash
	Guest bedrooms (per week or part)	1.65	1.70 per wash
	Flat Blocks at		
	Brent Ct, Harrow Ct, The Towers, Roundmead, Lonsdale Ct	1.60	
	Driers	1.10	
	North Road & Wellfield Court	1.60	
	Driers	1.10	
5.	Hairdressing		
	Hourly Charge	3.25	3.40
	Session (other Schemes). Charge for room hire	5.10	5.30
6.	Private Chiropodist and other services		
0.	Per Session – Charge for room hire	5.10	5.30
7.	Careline Alarm		
	All charges are exclusive of VAT		
	Mobile response service	3.20 (52 weeks)	3.33 (50 weeks)
	Monitoring only service	1.75 (52 weeks)	1.82 (50 weeks)
	Wolltoning only service	1.73 (32 weeks)	1.02 (30 Weeks)
	Guiness Trust response to emergency calls only	2.10	2.20
8.	Sheltered Housing Support Charge	13.23 (50 wks)	13.23 (50 weeks)